1. Kreisliga Herren

6. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 13) in Dennewitz am 02.02.2019
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Gesamtmannschaftswertung
1. SV 1813 Dennewitz l|
2.
3.
4.

KSV Seehausen |
Grabitz, Matthias
Wendel, Volker
Loy, Bruno
Seyfarth, Markus
Straub, Stephan
Schmager, Mathias

SV Fichte Baruth |

Steinhauser, Peter
Jeschke, Jirgen
Jeschke, Uwe
Sydow, Frank
Langenhan, Rene
Schulze, Tim

SV Fichte Baruth |
KSV Seehausen |
MSV Zossen 07 |

Gesamteinzelwertung

—
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. Schulze, Tim
. Sydow, Frank
. Andreas, Stephan

Wendel, Volker

. Jeschke, Jurgen

. Sylvester, Tobias

. Steinhauser, Peter
. Niendorf, Jorg

. Krause, Steffen

. Jeschke, Uwe

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Straub, Stephan
Schmager, Mathias
Niendorf, Steffen
Stritzke, Markus
Loy, Bruno
Grabitz, Matthias
Langenhan, Rene
Hildebrandt, Dieter
Senftleben, Olaf
Loy, Andreas
Laurisch, Peter
Markert, Christian

728
741
723
728
724
718

4362

717
726
725
754
701
744

4367

18
16
15
11

20,25
16,83
16,40
16,33
16,25
15,60
13,92
13,83
13,75
13,60
13,33
12,25
12,10
12,08
11,70
11,70
11,63
11,42
11,30
10,00

8,25

7,33
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MSV Zossen 07 |
Senftleben, Olaf
Noack, Wolfgang
Markert, Christian
Laurisch, Peter
Stritzke, Markus
Sylvester, Tobias

SV 1813 Dennewitz I

Niendorf, Steffen
Andreas, Stephan
Krause, Steffen
Hildebrandt, Dieter
Niendorf, Joérg
Busse, Florian

716
709
707
699
736
722

4289

736
747
729
720
715
725

4372

1.



